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the dance of  stone

AC U RV E
Interlocking Waterjet Tile



The Acurve Interlocking Waterjet Tile 
Collec� on off ers a fresh perspec� ve on 
design, blending iconic and � meless 
elements. This collec� on showcases 
a series of � les characterized by their 
curvaceous forms. The designs are 
reminiscent of a dance, with each piece 
fl owing harmoniously into the next. 
Comprising of three dis� nct shapes, 
each � le can stand alone as a statement 
piece or interlock with one another. This 
results in an organic pa� ern that ripples 
across walls and fl oors, evoking the 
gentle ebb and fl ow of nature. 

an invita� on to transcend 
o r d i n a r y  d e s i g n

Shown: Acurve Delicato Kindred Pa� ern in Asian Carrara Ultra Premium(H) with Grey Grout



Drawing inspira� on from 
the natural world, collec� on 

designer Denes Petoe captures 
the essence of movement and 

fl uidity through stone. The 
advanced waterjet cu�  ng 

technique ensures precision in 
each � le, resul� ng in designs 

that require minimal grout joints. 

Sourced from select quarries 
around the world, the 

collec� on features three marble 
varia� ons: Asian Carrara Ultra 

Premium, Calaca� a Gold, 
and Blue Celeste. The dis� nct 
veining and character of each 

marble color enhance the � les’ 
overall aesthe� c. 

The Acurve Interlocking Waterjet Tile Collec� on off ers 
a unique approach to those seeking to introduce a 
sense of fl uidity and elegance to their spaces. These 
� les are versa� le enough to complement both grand 
foyers and modern bathrooms, adding a touch of 

ar� stry to wherever they are placed.
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aCurve Delicato Flow A+B
AC8-MH1-901

1 Piece = 0.25 SF

aCurve Delicato Vibe
AC8-MH1-902

1 Piece = 0.086 SF

aCurve Delicato Acanthus
AC8-MH1-903

1 Piece = 0.105 SF
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2.397”
3.397”

8.153”

aCurve Delicato Flow A+B
AC8-MH1-904

1 Piece = 0.25 SF

aCurve Delicato Vibe
AC8-MH1-905

1 Piece = 0.086 SF

aCurve Delicato Acanthus
AC8-MH1-906

1 Piece = 0.105 SF

11.669”

4.437”

9.078”

2.397”
3.397”

8.153”

aCurve Delicato Flow A+B
AC8-MH1-907

1 Piece = 0.25 SF

aCurve Delicato Vibe
AC8-MH1-908

1 Piece = 0.086 SF

aCurve Delicato Acanthus
AC8-MH1-909

1 Piece = 0.105 SF

11.669”

4.437”

9.078”

2.397”
3.397”

8.153”

11.669”

ACURVE
D E L I C ATO

Shown: Acurve Delicato Rise Pa� ern in Asian Carrara Ultra Premium(H) and Blue Celeste(H)

S M A L L  S C A L E
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aCurve Grand Flow A+B
AC8-MH1-911

1 Piece = 0.743 SF

aCurve Grand Vibe
AC8-MH1-912

1 Piece = 0.252 SF

aCurve Grand Acanthus
AC8-MH1-913

1 Piece = 0.308 SF
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20”

7.606”

15.559”

4.11”
5.822”

13.972”

aCurve Grand Flow A+B
AC8-MH1-914

1 Piece = 0.743 SF

aCurve Grand Vibe
AC8-MH1-915

1 Piece = 0.252 SF

aCurve Grand Acanthus
AC8-MH1-916

1 Piece = 0.308 SF

20”

7.606”

15.559”

4.11”
5.822”

13.972”
aCurve Grand Flow A+B

AC8-MH1-917
1 Piece = 0.743 SF

aCurve Grand Vibe
AC8-MH1-918

1 Piece = 0.252 SF

aCurve Grand Acanthus
AC8-MH1-919

1 Piece = 0.308 SF

20”

7.606”

15.559”

4.11”
5.822”

13.972”

20”

ACURVE
G R A N D

Shown: Acurve Grand Vibe in Calaca� a Gold(H)

L A RG E  S C A L E



REPEATING MODULE

SHINE
DELICATO

BREEZE
DELICATO

aCurve Delicato Flow A+B
AC8-MH1-904
Asian Carrara Ultra Premium(H)

aCurve Delicato Flow A+B
AC8-MH1-904
Asian Carrara Ultra Premium(H)

x2

aCurve Delicato Flow A+B
AC8-MH1-901
Blue Celeste(H)

x2

x2

ACURVE
PAT T E R N S

Shown: Acurve Delicato Shine Pa� ern in Asian Carrara Ultra Premium(H) and Blue Celeste(H)

REPEATING MODULE

This pa� ern is available in all colors!

This pa� ern is available in all colors!



KINDRED
DELICATO

RISE
GRAND

REPEATING MODULE

aCurve Delicato Flow A+B
AC8-MH1-904
Asian Carrara Ultra Premium(H)

x2

aCurve Delicato Vibe
AC8-MH1-905
Asian Carrara Ultra Premium(H)

x2

aCurve Delicato Acanthus
AC8-MH1-906
Asian Carrara Ultra Premium(H)

x2

REPEATING MODULE

aCurve Grand Flow A+B
AC8-MH1-917
Calaca� a Gold(H)

aCurve Grand Vibe
AC8-MH1-918
Calaca� a Gold(H)

x2

x1

ACURVE
PAT T E R N S

Shown: Acurve Grand Kindred Pa� ern in Asian Carrara Ultra Premium(H) with White Grout

This pa� ern is available in all colors!

This pa� ern is available in all colors!
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